
SN Application NO Name Category Gender Religion Course Honours Merit

1 BCC248238287 MISS. ANUSHKA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 62.5

2 BCC243620349 MISS. RICHA KUMARI DAS SC Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 62

3 BCC247229326 MISS. AFREEN UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 61.5

4 BCC245832136 MISS. SWETA  TIWARI UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 60.25

5 BCC247383098 MISS. JOYA  RIYAZ UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 58

6 BCC245376146 MISS. SUNITI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 58

7 BCC247467613 MISS. PUSPA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 57.25

8 BCC248065598 MISS. KAINAT  ABID UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 56.75

9 BCC241699993 MRS. AFRIN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 55.75

10 BCC241775725 MISS. SANDHYA  HELA UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 54.75

11 BCC245920290 MISS. AFRINA  KHATOON UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 53.5

12 BCC248099904 MR. SAMARDEEP  SINGH UR Male Sikhism B.A Hindi 52.75

13 BCC243837971 MR. PREM  MAHATO UR Male Hinduism B.A Hindi 52

14 BCC249115377 MISS. SIMRAN  KAUR UR Female Sikhism B.A Hindi 51.5

15 BCC245205188 MISS. NOOR SHABA KHATOON UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 51.25

16 BCC249348746 MISS. TANUSHA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 51.25

17 BCC244576348 MISS. ANJALI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 51

18 BCC245005934 MISS. NAMRATA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 49.75

19 BCC242414603 MISS. ROSHNI  KHATOON UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 49.75

20 BCC243537397 MR. AYUSH  PANDEY UR Male Hinduism B.A Hindi 49.5

21 BCC245338740 MISS. APURWA KUMARI PASWAN SC Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 49.5

22 BCC247595702 MISS. GUDDI  PRASAD UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 48.5

23 BCC244157830 MISS. ALPANA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 47.5

24 BCC244112966 MISS. YASMIN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam B.A Hindi 47.5

25 BCC241871168 MR. ROHIT KUMAR BHUIA UR Male Hinduism B.A Hindi 46

26 BCC248658644 MISS. RIYA  PANDIT UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 45.75

27 BCC243188035 MISS. BINITA KUMARI PASWAN UR Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 45.5

SN Application NO Name Category Gender Religion Course Honours Merit

1 BCC243620349 MISS. RICHA KUMARI DAS SC Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 62

2 BCC245338740 MISS. APURWA KUMARI PASWAN SC Female Hinduism B.A Hindi 49.5
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